
KSR Bengaluru - Hazur Sahib Nanded Express/16593 - Exp - SWR 
HUP/Hindupur to GTL/Guntakal Junction 
4h 15m - 198 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

23:20 6 1 0 24 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

23:31 23:32 1m 2 1 4 73 920 SWR

3 YNK Yelahanka Junction 00:04 00:05 1m 1,2 2 27 65 906 SWR
4 DBU Dodballapur 00:24 00:25 1m 0 2 48 61 SWR
5 GBD Gauribidanur 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 87 73 681 SWR
6 HUP Hindupur 01:24 01:25 1m 0 2 111 78 628 SWR
7 PKD Penukonda Junction 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 148 32 547 SWR
8 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 190 53 357 SCR
9 ATP Anantapur 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 223 59 342 SCR
10 GY Gooty Junction 04:58 05:00 2m 2 2 281 43 365 SCR
11 GTL Guntakal Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 309 64 SCR
12 AD Adoni 06:34 06:35 1m 0 2 361 79 421 SCR
13 KGL Kupgal 06:46 06:47 1m 0 2 376 117 418 SCR
14 KO Kosigi 06:54 06:55 1m 2 2 389 54 380 SCR
15 MALM Mantralayam Road 07:09 07:10 1m 0 2 402 78 332 SCR
16 MTU Matmari 07:19 07:20 1m 0 2 413 57 372 SCR
17 RC Raichur Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 431 54 407 SCR
18 KSN Krishna Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 2 2 456 64 366 SCR
19 SADP Saidapur 08:29 08:30 1m 2 2 476 48 SCR
20 YG Yadgir 08:59 09:00 1m 2 2 499 26 365 SCR
21 NW Nalwar 09:59 10:00 1m 1 2 525 27 SCR
22 CT Chittapur 10:59 11:00 1m 1 2 552 55 423 SCR
23 SEM Sedam 11:24 11:25 1m 2 2 574 77 413 SCR
24 TDU Tandur 11:51 11:52 1m 1 2 607 43 457 SCR
25 VKB Vikarabad Junction 12:50 13:00 10m 1,3 2 649 73 626 SCR
26 ZB Zahirabad 13:49 13:50 1m 0 2 708 44 SCR
27 BIDR Bidar 14:33 14:35 2m 0 2 740 77 SCR
28 BHLK Bhalki 15:04 15:05 1m 0 2 777 89 607 SCR
29 UDGR Udgir 15:34 15:35 1m 0 2 821 62 646 SCR
30 LTRR Latur Road Junction 16:07 16:08 1m 0 2 853 54 SCR
31 PNF Pangaon 16:39 16:40 1m 0 2 881 19 SCR
32 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 18:30 18:40 10m 2 917 93 SCR
33 GNH Gangakher 18:59 19:00 1m 0 2 946 23 381 SCR
34 PBN Parbhani Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 0 2 981 23 412 SCR
35 PAU Purna Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 2 1009 23 382 SCR
36 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:05 0 2 1039 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (16:01)

May 27 2024 (16:01)

1

1


